

## Darin Tansey Facilitates Elite Condo Rentals in The Ritz-Carlton Residences, Miami Beach

Darin Tansey oversees the rental of two luxury condos in The Ritz-Carlton Residences, Miami Beach, totaling \$131,500/month, showcasing Miami's elite living.

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, October 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --A testament to unparalleled luxury and opulence in Miami's real estate market, Darin Tansey, Executive Director of Luxury Sales, has recently overseen the rental of two elite condos in the iconic



**Ritz Carlton Residences** 

The Ritz-Carlton Residences, Miami Beach. Totaling an astonishing rental amount of \$131,500 per month, this move underscores Miami Beach's position as a hotspot for luxury living.

The penthouse "Sky House" at 4701 N Meridian Ave is nothing short of a masterpiece. The residence, which spans nearly 9,000 sq ft of indoor/outdoor living space, encapsulates the essence of luxury with its Oscar Ono wood flooring, custom Boffi kitchen, and panoramic views of Miami's pristine skyline and Biscayne Bay.

In a similar vein, the waterfront villa residence at 1051 W 48th St, listed for \$60,000 monthly, promises its residents an exclusive lifestyle. With over 4,257 sq ft of sophisticated design, this condo provides direct waterfront access, a private dock, and a suite of top-tier amenities synonymous with the Ritz-Carlton brand.

Having crafted his expertise for over 17 years in the Miami luxury real estate market, Darin's endeavors reflect his deep-seated understanding of the industry. Darin Tansey continues to redefine luxury real estate standards in Miami, with his sales volume surpassing a staggering \$3 billion.

## About Darin Tansey:

Regarded as Miami's premier luxury realtor, Darin Tansey has a storied career spanning over 17 years. From supervising sales of luxury properties to landmark roles in Miami's most prestigious real estate developments, Darin has solidified his legacy in the industry.

For media inquiries and further details, contact:

Darin Tansey Douglas Elliman Real Estate +1 305-987-1530 hello@darintanseymiami.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/660975189

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.